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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 13 - 26Sarasota Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Boomchuckalucky
2 Double Trouble 2
3 Dynamic Duo
4 Just Havn Fun
5 The Polish Rolle
6 Easy Mac
7 R & B
8 Match Made On The Lanes

9 Fanative
10 B Squad
11 Mindful Environment
12 DA VETS
13 Dirty Birdies
14 Double Trouble 1
15 Gutters
16 Not My Job Man

17 The Gamblers II
18 City Fitness Center
19 Crescent Club
20 Team 20
21 Let's Go Bubsy
22 Lousy Bowlers
23 Team 23
24 Fee Construction

25 Pinsanity
26 No Idea
27 F-250
28 Pindemic 2
29 Strike Force
30 On A Roll
31 Warthogs
32 Team 32

Lane Assignments
Shift 1

Thursday 6:30 pm
13-14 13-14 15-16 15-16 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 23-24 23-24

Wk01  05/05   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24
Shift 1

Thursday 6:30 pm
13-14 13-14 15-16 15-16 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 23-24 23-24

Wk02  05/12  23- 17  20- 22  21- 24   9- 13  10- 11  18- 19   5- 14   7- 16   2- 12  15-  3   6-  4   8-  1
Wk03  05/19  18-  5  19- 12  22-  1  23- 13  15-  4  20-  9   7- 10  24-  6  21- 11  16-  2   3- 17  14-  8
Wk04  05/26  10- 15   7- 23  21-  3  12- 13   5- 22  20- 16  19-  4  18-  1  14-  8   2- 24  17- 11   9-  6
Wk05  06/02  24-  3  21-  9  11-  6  23- 10   8-  2  16- 17  18- 13  14- 20  19-  1   4-  5  12- 15  22-  7
Wk06  06/09  16- 14  12- 18   9- 11  20-  3   2- 17  24-  8   1- 23   6- 21   7-  5  22-  4  13- 10  15- 19

Wk07  06/16   7- 11  16-  5  13-  3  15-  2  14- 12   9-  1  10-  6   4-  8  24- 21  20- 23  19- 18  17- 22
Wk08  06/23  19- 24   2-  4   8-  5  22- 17  23- 21  15- 11  20- 18   6- 12  13- 16   1- 14   9-  7  10-  3
Wk09  06/30  22- 17   8- 15  24- 18  16-  4  20- 23  19- 21   7-  2  14- 10   3-  5  12-  9   1- 11   6- 13
Wk10  07/07  15-  9   8- 13  10- 16  11-  4   6-  1   7- 14   3- 12   5-  2  22- 17  23- 20  21- 18  24- 19
Wk11  07/14  14-  4  10-  2  12-  8   9-  5   3-  7   6- 15  16-  1  11- 13  20- 18  19- 24  23- 21  22- 17

Wk12  07/21   5- 11   2- 13  20- 18  17- 19   9-  4  23- 21   3-  1  22- 24   8- 10   6-  7  14- 15  12- 16
Wk13  07/28   2- 21   3-  8   6- 17  19- 10   9- 16  20- 11  14- 24  23-  5  12- 22  15-  1   4- 18  13-  7
Wk14  08/04  13-  1  20-  6  19-  7  18- 10   4-  5  21- 14  15- 22  12- 23   9- 11  17-  8  24- 16   3-  2
Wk15  08/11   8- 20   6- 14  18-  7  16- 21  24- 11   2-  3   9- 17  19-  5  15- 23  22- 13  10-  4   1- 12
Wk16  08/18 {  Manual Assignments Position Round

Shift 2
Tuesday 6:30 pm

21-22 21-22 23-24 23-24
Wk01  05/05  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32

Shift 2
Tuesday 6:30 pm

23-24 23-24 25-26 25-26
Wk02  05/12  26- 27  25- 30  29- 31  28- 32
Wk03  05/19  32- 26  25- 27  29- 31  28- 30
Wk04  05/26  25- 31  28- 30  27- 29  26- 32
Wk05  06/02  30- 32  31- 29  28- 26  25- 27
Wk06  06/09  32- 30  26- 28  25- 27  31- 29

Wk07  06/16  28- 29  25- 26  27- 31  30- 32
Wk08  06/23  27- 32  30- 31  26- 25  28- 29
Wk09  06/30  26- 29  28- 25  30- 27  31- 32
Wk10  07/07  25- 32  29- 28  26- 31  30- 27
Wk11  07/14  29- 26  32- 31  28- 25  27- 30

Wk12  07/21  28- 31  29- 32  25- 30  26- 27
Wk13  07/28  31- 25  28- 30  32- 26  27- 29
Wk14  08/04  27- 31  29- 25  32- 28  30- 26
Wk15  08/11  27- 25  26- 28  32- 30  29- 31
Wk16  08/18 {  Manual Assignments Position Round


